
WRJ/TBK Sisterhood Calendar 
Please click here to see the current copy of Connections for additional information. 
 

April 2019 
Wednesday April 3  Interfaith Event                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Tuesday April 9    drop in knitting   1:00  room 102                                                                          

Wednesday April 10  Pencils and Paper    3:00-5:00  Pencils & Paper                                                            

Monday April 15  deadline for Bernstein Scholarship 

Tuesday April 16  open board meeting   7:30                                       

Tuesday April 23  drop in knitting    1:00  room 102                                                                          

Sunday April 28   Post Passover Pasta Party  5:00   

 
May 2019                                                                          

Thursday May 2   Book Discussion with Lynda Schuster 6:30-8  Adult Lounge0 

Tuesday May 14   drop in knitting     1:00    room 102                                                                          

Tuesday May 21  Card Party and Luncheon   10:30-3:00                                                                                                                                                

Tuesday May 21  Open board meeting   7:30                                       

Tuesday May 28      drop in knitting    1:00  room 102            

Wednesday May 29  Coffe and Conversation  7:00  home of Bev Weinstein                                                               

 

June 2019 
Sunday June 2   YES Fund Luncheon   11:30                                                                                                                                    

Friday June 14   Installation of Officers 

https://tbk.org/sites/default/files/uploaded_documents/wrj_connections_newsletter_winter_2018-19.pdf

